
Praful Sanitary
3-6,42916,SRt SAt TOWER.
St.NO.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4a64A1 ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail-com

Buyer (Brll to)
Modi Housing Private Limited - Trading
5-4-187 /3&4, llnd Floor. Soham
Mansion. M.G-Road. Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM5gOOD2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Relerence No & Oale

Buyer s Orde. No
20250929014
Disparch Doc No

DisPatched lhrough
Goods Velricle

< 6,704.OO66 No:

Ahent charqeabLe (in words)

lndian Rupees Sir Thousand Seven Hundred Eight Only
E, &O,E

SGSJ/UTGSTCGSTHSN]SAC

3917
3917

231_OO
106.OO

50 0/o

52 a/.

t iCT '
PLICATE FOR TRANSPOR

4,158.O0
1,526.40
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GST INVOICE
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-lOmm Pvc Plain Tee
Omm Cpvc Step Over Be

36 No
30 No

5.644.40
511.60
5't'1.60

o.40

TaxAmount(nrcds)lndianRupeesoneThousandTwentyThreeandTwentypaiseonly
Company s PAN
SEle@g!-

cohpany s Bank Details
Bank Nane r Canara Bank

\re declare lh€t this invoice shows the Ectual price of the 1 1 8-1201020249
Banjara Hilrs & cNRBOOO1181

s descdtled and that all pa.ticula6 a.e true and correci
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TO IIYDERABAD JURISDICTION

a Compuier Gene6led hvoice
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